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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/12/2020

NR PP DRAW Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:24:29 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 15
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
036 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 45 1 4 1 100.00%
44 0 < 4 0 100.00%
44 0 3 0 100.00%
44 0 < 3 0 100.00%
44 6 2 6 100.00%
38 4 < 2 4 100.00%
34 20 1 20 100.00%
14 9 <1 9 100.00%
5 6 0 43 11.63%
0 <0 0 0.00%
037 1 ANTLERED DEER 12 2 7 2 100.00%
10 6 < 7 6 100.00%
4 5 6 5 80.00%
0 < 6 55 0.00%
037 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 4 1 1 1 100.00%
3 2 <1 2 100.00%
1 1 0 5 20.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
041 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 21 1 2 1 100.00%
20 0 < 2 0 100.00%
20 1 1 1 100.00%
19 0 <1 0 100.00%
19 7 0 7 100.00%
047 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 8 9 1 10 80.00%
0 <1 3 0.00%
059 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 36 1 2 1 100.00%
35 0 < 2 0 100.00%
35 0 1 0 100.00%
35 2 <1 2 100.00%
33 20 0 20 100.00%
060 1 ANTLERED DEER 15 1 7 1 100.00%
14 0 < 7 0 100.00%
14 1 6 1 100.00%
13 0 < 6 0 100.00%
13 0 5 0 100.00%
13 0 < 5 0 100.00%
13 0 4 0 100.00%
13 4 < 4 4 100.00%
9 1 3 1 100.00%
8 0 < 3 0 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
8 8 2 9 88.89%
0 < 2 24 0.00%
060 2 ANY DEER 21 1 5 1 100.00%
20 0 < 5 0 100.00%
20 3 4 3 100.00%
17 0 < 4 0 100.00%
17 0 3 0 100.00%
17 0 < 3 0 100.00%
17 1 2 1 100.00%
16 0 < 2 0 100.00%
16 1 1 1 100.00%
15 5 <1 5 100.00%
10 11 0 19 52.63%
0 <0 0 0.00%
064 2 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 9 3 2 3 100.00%
6 0 < 2 0 100.00%
6 6 1 7 85.71%
0 <1 44 0.00%
065 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 56 2 2 2 100.00%
54 2 < 2 2 100.00%
52 1 1 1 100.00%
51 0 <1 0 100.00%
51 42 0 42 100.00%
066 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 23 4 <1 4 100.00%
19 9 0 9 100.00%
070 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 6 3 <1 3 100.00%
3 3 0 4 75.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
075 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 11 3 1 3 100.00%
8 0 <1 0 100.00%
8 8 0 9 88.89%
0 <0 0 0.00%
078 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 33 1 9 1 100.00%
32 0 <9 0 100.00%
32 0 8 0 100.00%
32 0 < 8 0 100.00%
32 0 7 0 100.00%
32 0 < 7 0 100.00%
32 2 6 2 100.00%
30 4 < 6 4 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
12 0 < 14 0 100.00%
12 0 13 0 100.00%
12 0 < 13 0 100.00%
12 0 12 0 100.00%
12 0 < 12 0 100.00%
12 0 11 0 100.00%
12 0 < 11 0 100.00%
12 1 10 1 100.00%
11 0 < 10 0 100.00%
11 0 9 0 100.00%
11 0 <9 0 100.00%
11 0 8 0 100.00%
11 0 < 8 0 100.00%
11 0 7 0 100.00%
11 0 < 7 0 100.00%
11 0 6 0 100.00%
11 0 < 6 0 100.00%
11 0 5 0 100.00%
11 0 < 5 0 100.00%
11 0 4 0 100.00%
11 0 < 4 0 100.00%
11 0 3 0 100.00%
11 0 < 3 0 100.00%
11 2 2 2 100.00%
9 0 < 2 0 100.00%
9 1 1 1 100.00%
8 4 <1 4 100.00%
4 4 0 9 44 .44%
0 <0 0 0.00%
120 1 ANTLERED DEER 6 3 < 6 3 100.00%
3 3 5 5 60.00%
0 < 5 34 0.00%
121 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 8 1 3 1 100.00%
7 0 < 3 0 100.00%
7 0 2 0 100.00%
7 0 < 2 0 100.00%
7 0 1 0 100.00%
7 0 <1 0 100.00%
7 2 0 2 100.00%
122 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 6 1 10 1 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
898 660 1 660 100.00%
238 240 <1 346 68.79%
0 <=0 1146 0.00%
D REGION D GENERAL 200 2 8 2 100.00%
198 0 < 8 0 100.00%
198 1 7 1 100.00%
197 0 < 7 0 100.00%
197 2 6 2 100.00%
195 0 < 6 0 100.00%
195 3 5 3 100.00%
192 3 < 5 3 100.00%
189 5 4 5 100.00%
184 0 < 4 0 100.00%
184 5 3 5 100.00%
179 2 < 3 2 100.00%
177 18 2 18 100.00%
159 25 < 2 25 100.00%
134 134 1 136 98.53%
0 <1 313 0.00%
F REGION F GENERAL 333 4 6 4 100.00%
329 0 < 6 0 100.00%
329 0 5 0 100.00%
329 0 < 5 0 100.00%
329 1 4 1 100.00%
328 12 < 4 12 100.00%
316 3 3 3 100.00%
313 0 < 3 0 100.00%
313 3 2 3 100.00%
310 23 < 2 23 100.00%
287 37 1 37 100.00%
250 68 <1 68 100.00%
182 182 0 288 63.19%
0 <0 0 0.00%
G REGION G GENERAL 16l 1 14 1 100.00%
160 2 < 14 2 100.00%
158 1 13 1 100.00%
157 0 < 13 0 100.00%
157 2 12 2 100.00%
155 0 < 12 0 100.00%
155 6 11 6 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/12/2020

NR PP DRAW Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:24:34 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 27
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
149 4 < 11 4 100.00%
145 13 10 13 100.00%
132 9 < 10 9 100.00%
123 16 9 16 100.00%
107 2 < 9 2 100.00%
105 32 8 32 100.00%
73 43 < 8 43 100.00%
30 31 7 70 42.86%
0 < 7 1163 0.00%
H REGION H GENERAL 264 1 14 1 100.00%
263 0 < 14 0 100.00%
263 0 13 0 100.00%
263 0 < 13 0 100.00%
263 0 12 0 100.00%
263 0 < 12 0 100.00%
263 0 11 0 100.00%
263 0 < 11 0 100.00%
263 0 10 0 100.00%
263 0 < 10 0 100.00%
263 0 9 0 100.00%
263 0 < 9 0 100.00%
263 0 8 0 100.00%
263 6 < 8 6 100.00%
257 9 7 9 100.00%
248 5 < 7 5 100.00%
243 15 6 15 100.00%
228 12 < 6 12 100.00%
216 41 5 41 100.00%
175 30 < 5 30 100.00%
145 83 4 83 100.00%
62 62 < 4 79 78.48%
0 <=3 698 0.00%
J REGION J GENERAL 564 2 < 13 2 100.00%
562 0 12 0 100.00%
562 0 < 12 0 100.00%
562 0 11 0 100.00%
562 0 < 11 0 100.00%
562 0 10 0 100.00%
562 0 < 10 0 100.00%
562 0 9 0 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
120 0 < 7 0 100.00%
120 1 6 1 100.00%
119 0 < 6 0 100.00%
119 0 5 0 100.00%
119 0 < 5 0 100.00%
119 3 4 3 100.00%
116 2 < 4 2 100.00%
114 8 3 8 100.00%
106 2 < 3 2 100.00%
104 11 2 11 100.00%
93 7 < 2 7 100.00%
86 32 1 32 100.00%
54 52 <1 52 100.00%
2 2 0 179 1.12%
0 <0 0 0.00%
M REGION M GENERAL 559 1 3 1 100.00%
558 9 < 3 9 100.00%
549 6 2 6 100.00%
543 14 < 2 14 100.00%
529 57 1 57 100.00%
472 64 <1 64 100.00%
408 408 0 582 70.10%
0 <0 0 0.00%
Q REGION Q GENERAL 57 2 8 2 100.00%
55 0 < 8 0 100.00%
55 0 7 0 100.00%
55 0 < 7 0 100.00%
55 2 6 2 100.00%
53 0 < 6 0 100.00%
53 0 5 0 100.00%
53 0 < 5 0 100.00%
53 0 4 0 100.00%
53 0 < 4 0 100.00%
53 8 3 8 100.00%
45 0 < 3 0 100.00%
45 7 2 7 100.00%
38 15 < 2 15 100.00%
23 24 1 27 85.19%
0 <1 141 0.00%
R REGION R GENERAL 294 2 5 2 100.00%
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